
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

DSY SOLUTIONS

DLCPM0034713000

12

APR-2024

13-MAY-2024 20:4304-MAY-2024

Apr-24

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1100406431

ECR

MAY-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 105449596

Total Members 52

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         64,246

Total Refund Advance         28,315

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         92,520

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,279
ABHISHEK 1,250        1,8001 101541192764 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ABHISHEK -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
Akshay Malik 1,250        1,8002 101956274642 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AKSHAY
MALIK

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       17,494
AMIT YADAV 1,250        1,8003 100993857527 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT  YADAV -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
AMIT SHARMA 1,250        1,8004 101289621808 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMIT
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,279AMOD KUMAR
JHA

1,250        1,8005 101289621767 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMOD

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       17,494Anil Kumar
Sharma

1,250        1,8006 100476492110 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIL KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
ANUPAM 1,250        1,8007 100476490689 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANUPAM -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,8008 100101078060 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       21,215
ASHOK PAL 1,250        1,8009 100062982771 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHOK PAL -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
Avnish kumar 1,250        1,80010 102002998810 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AVNISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       21,215
AZEEM KHAN 1,250        1,80011 101943281802 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AZEEM
AHMED
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,279BHAGWAN
DASS

1,250        1,80012 101289621779 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAGWAN

DASS
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       17,494
BHARAT LAL 1,250        1,80013 100036533319 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHARAT LAL -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       17,494DEEPAK
KASHYAP

1,250        1,80014 100062944059 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KASHYAP
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       17,494
DEEPAK 1,250        1,80015 100932689542 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,279
DEEPAK TYAGI 1,250        1,80016 101400730680 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
TYAGI

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       17,494
DINESH 1,250        1,80017 100036533860 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DINESH -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279HARSH PAL
SINGH

1,166        1,68018 100063070740 N.A.
       14,000             2       14,000HARSH PAL

SINGH
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       17,494HEMANT
KUMAR

1,250        1,80019 101592555529 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HEMANT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       17,494
HIMANSHU 1,166        1,68020 101592555540 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000
HIMANSHU -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       19,279
JAGRITI YADAV 1,250        1,80021 100923647239 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAGRITI
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -
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       21,215KIRSHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80022 100928665145 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KRISHAN -
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,279KRISHNA
MURARI

1,250        1,80023 100798199615 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA

MURARI
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       23,082MUKESH
CHANDR

1,250        1,80024 101401508853 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
CHANDR
TYAGI

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       17,494
NITIN SHARMA 1,208        1,74025 100796587294 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500NITIN
SHARMA

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       17,494
PAWAN 1,208        1,74026 100973707201 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       19,279
Pooran Singh 1,250        1,80027 100935888563 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000POORAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,279
Pradeep Kumar 1,250        1,80028 101881051946 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       17,494
PRAMOD 1,208        1,74029 100063015215 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500PRAMOD
KUMAR

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       17,494RAHUL PRIYA
GAUTAM

1,208        1,74030 101459317891 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500RAHUL PRIYA

GAUTAM
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       19,279RAJNISH
BATURA

1,250        1,80031 100069186697 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJNISH

BATURA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
RAJU SINGH 1,250        1,80032 100017004897 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJU SINGH -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       17,494RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80033 101295882932 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       21,215RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80034 100062850680 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       17,494
RAKESH YADAV 1,208        1,74035 101089971419 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500RAKESH
YADAV

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       17,494
RANJIT JHA 1,250        1,80036 101392145275 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RANJIT JHA -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279RAVINDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80037 100063006635 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       23,082
REHAN KHAN 1,250        1,80038 101592555538 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
REHAN KHAN -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       17,494
Rohit 1,208        1,74039 101905332199 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500
ROHIT -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       17,494
SAJID KHAN 1,250        1,80040 101759232131 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAJID KHAN -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       17,494
SAMEER KHAN 1,250        1,80041 101944876265 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAMEER
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       17,494SANJAY KUMAR
MUKHIYA

1,208        1,74042 100063006234 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500

SANJAY
KUMAR
MUKHIYA

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       21,215
Satbir Sah 1,250        1,80043 100921668429 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATBIR SAH -

       15,000
            0          551 - -
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       17,494SATENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80044 100062989711 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       17,494
Shivam Sharma 1,125        1,62045 101328635663 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500SHIVAM
SHARMA

-
       13,500

            0          495 - -

       19,279
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,80046 100697755470 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       17,494
SUNIL KUMAR 1,083        1,56047 100036533873 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       19,279
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,80048 100370375611 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,279
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,80049 100476496075 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,279SURENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,80050 100372977321 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       17,494
VIJAY SAINI 1,250        1,80051 100036547048 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY SAINI -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
VINITA 1,250        1,80052 100798082070 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINITA -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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